Stand-Alone
Specifications
Standards IEEE Std. 802.3; IEEE Std. 802.3af
Switches  1&2: Set voltage output on twisted pair
  3: IEEE 802.3af mode/Legacy mode
  4: Voltage polarity
  5:  MDI power on signal pairs/spare pairs
  6:  Enable/disable Auto-negotiation

    Power Devices (PD) over
    unshielded twisted pair cable
Ordering Information
SFEPE1011-100: AC Powered PSE
SFEPE1011-110: DC Powered PSE
 100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100 m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-FX 1300nm multimode (ST)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link
Budget: 11.0 dB
SFEPE1013-100: AC Powered PSE
SFEPE1013-110: DC Powered PSE
 100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100  m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-FX 1300nm multimode (SC)
[2 km/1.2 mi.] Link
Budget: 11.0 dB
SFEPE1014-100: AC Powered PSE
SFEPE1014-110: DC Powered PSE
 100BASE-TX (RJ-45) [100  m/328 ft.]
to 100BASE-FX 1310nm SM (SC)
[20 km/12.4 mi.] Link Budget: 16.0 dB
Optional Accessories (sold separately)